B A S E L I T EB A S E L I T E
S I G N   L I G H T S
W  W  W .  B  A  S  E  L  I  T  E .  C  O  M
            Welcome to Baselite Corporation!  American made        lighting since 1997.
            Located in beautiful southern California, we are a complete lighting manufacturer that
            has the versatility to meet any of your lighting needs.  We are focused on providing the
            best lighting solution no matter the size or scale of the job.  We manufacturer a wide
            range of contractor and architecturally friendly lighting products.  From vintage

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  9
9
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL #                    /                   /                       /                        /                              /                            /                      /                       /                      /
EXAMPLE:    A810               41                   E1                     TRB                         41                    12LED              LDM120                35K               GR10               41
                    (SHADE)     (FINISH OPTION)     (MOUNTING)   (MOUNTING ADD-ON)  (MOUNTING COLOR)   (LIGHT SOURCE)   (LIGHT SOURCE OPT.)  (COLOR TEMP.)   (ACCESSORY) (ACCESSORY COLOR)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5 K1,K2
1 COVER : PHOTOGRAPHY BY  © RODNEY MARTIN - MARTHA’S VINYARD GRAND RAPIDS, MI
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7 DS07
ANGLE SHADES
EMBLEM SHADES
K SERIES
DOME SHADES
ELLIPTICAL SHADES
CONE SHADES
SPECIALTY SHADES
SD1
SD2
SD3
SD4
SD5
SD6
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
11
11
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  11
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
SIGN DISPLAY LIGHTS
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
2
MARTHA’S PIZZA - GRAND RAPIDS, MI   -   M710.40.E8.40.100INC
RED TRUCK BEER CO. - FORT COLLINS, CO   -   M707.49.E4.49.100INCPIGGYBACK’S BBQ - LAKE CITY, SC   -  A812.43.E3.43.100INC
LEIBMAN’S DELI - HOUSTON, TX   -   A810.40.E1.40.100INC
ANGLE SHADES
3
A807
A810
A812
A814
 7”
10”
12”
14”
MODELMODEL (HEIGHT)(HEIGHT)
AA
(WIDTH)(WIDTH)
BB
MODELMODEL LIGHT SOURCELIGHT SOURCE  MOUNTING OPTIONSMOUNTING OPTIONS
A807
E1, E2, E2S, E3, E3A,
E4, E4A, E5, E6, E7,
E8, E9, E10, E11
E12, E13, E14, E18A,
E19, E20, E21, E22,
E23, E24, E25
COLORCOLOR
CF LEDH.I.D
ACCESSORIESACCESSORIES
A810
A812
A814
INC
100W(MAX)
(SEE PAGE 13-16  FOR
MOUNTING OPTIONS,
ACCESSORIES, FINISH
OPTIONS, BALLASTS AND
LIGHT SOURCE OPTIONS).
26, 32, 42W
A810/38/E1/38